
Natural Resouces & Policy Contacts

  Staff Directory
    

  
  

Chris Wichmann
Manager
(307) 777-6576
chris.wichmann@wyo.gov

  

  

Lucy Pauley
Mediation Coordinator
(307) 777-8788
lucy.pauley@wyo.gov
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Jessica Crowder
Senior Policy Analyst
(307) 777-7024
jessica.crowder@wyo.gov

  

  

Justin Williams
Senior Policy Analyst
(307) 777-7067
justin.williams@wyo.gov

  

  

Michelle MacDonald
Office Support Specialist
(307) 777-7323
michelle.macdonald@wyo.gov

  

    

Justin Caudill
Ag Program Coordinator
(307) 352-0378
justin.caudill@wyo.gov

 2 / 3

mailto:jessica.crowder@wyo.gov
mailto:justin.williams@wyo.gov
mailto:michelle.macdonald@wyo.gov
mailto:justin.caudill@wyo.gov


Natural Resouces & Policy Contacts

  

Larry Bentley
Eastern Wyoming Program Coordinator
(307) 867-2555
lb5cows@tctwest.net

Joe Budd
Jonah Interagency Mitigation & Reclamation Office Program Coordinator
(307) 367-5378
joe.budd@wyo.gov

Western Wyoming Program Coordinator
Vacant
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